
The Graduate School 
Spring 2019 Calendar of Events for Faculty 

Graduate Coordinator / Grad Program Leadership Meetings 
 Wed., Feb. 20 at 3pm in Moody 122 | Thurs., Feb. 21 at 3pm in Moody 121|

Fri., Feb. 22 at 1pm Moody 121
Topic: Assistantship & Fellowship Funding, Teacher Tuition Assistance
Awards, Budgets, and Offer/Award Letters

 Wed., March 13 at 3pm | Thurs., March 14 at 3:30pm | Fri., March 15 at 1pm
Location for all dates: Moody 120
Topic: Strategies for Supporting Graduate Student Writing

 Tues., May 14 at 3pm | Dupré Library 221 | Topic: Semester Wrap Up

Graduate Council Meetings  
All meetings are held in the Alumni Center Board Room. 

Tues., February 12 at 2pm 
Tues., March 12 at 2pm 

Tues., April 9 at 2pm 

Tues., May 14 at 2pm 

Graduate Faculty Mentor Workshops 
• Holistic and Inclusive Graduate Admission/Funding

Decision Making: Connecting Goals with Practices
Fri., February 8 at 11-12:30 in FG Mouton 202
Tues., February 12 at 9-10:30am in Moody 103

• Faculty Lunch & Learn: Addressing Academic Dishonesty
and Plagiarism in Graduate Educatio
Mon., May 13 at 11:30-1:00pm in Griffin 315

James Jackson Community of Scholars 
Workshops and Community-Building Events 
 Grad BINGO Night

Fri., January 25 at 6pm | Griffin 147

 Feed Your Mind: Crucial Conversations
Wed., February 13 at 11:30-1pm | Griffin 315

 Feed Your Mind: Grad School and the Hidden Curriculum 
Tues., March 12 at 11:30-1pm | FG Mouton 207

 Feed your Mind: How to Negotiate Diversity in the 
Transition from Graduate School
Wed., April 3 at 11:30-1:30pm | Union Constatine Forum

 Jefferson Street Pub Social
Fri., April 5 at 4-6pm | Jefferson Street Pub

Lunch and Learn Professional Development 
Events and Guest Speakers 
 How to Write a Killer Cover Letter

Wed., January 30 at 11:30-1pm | Dupré Library 221

 Getting the Most out of Internships in Graduate 
School
Thurs., February 28 at 11:30-1pm | Moody 103

 What to do Before, During, After an Interview
Wed., March 20 at 11:30-1pm | Griffin 315

 Putting Feedback to Work
Mon., April 1 at 11:30-1:30pm | Union Constantine Forum

Graduate Student Appreciation Week 
March 31 – April 5 | A full calendar of events to follow. Save 
the date now for these key events: 

 Etiquette Dinner | Sun., March 31 at 6pm  | Union Ballroom

 Keynote Address and Doctoral Candidacy Recognition |
Tues., April 2 at 6pm | LITE Center Auditorium

 Grad Trivia Night! | Fri., April 5 | Jefferson Street Pub

Writing Events and Thesis, Dissertation, and 
Synthesis Project Workshops 

 Shut Up & Write Sessions
Open to Grad Students & Faculty
February 19 -May 1 in Student Union
Tuesdays: 9-11am Louisiane Room
Wednesdays: 11am-1pm Bayou Room AB

 Introduction to the Thesis, Dissertation, & Synthesis
Project Final Submission & Approval Process
Wed., February 20 at 5pm in Moody 122
Thurs., February 21 at 3pm in Moody 27
Mon., March 11 at 4pm in Moody 120
Tues., March 12 at 3:15pm in Moody 120

 Hands-On Formatting Workshop: How to Get MS
Word to do what the Guidelines Require
Thurs., February 28 at 3-4:30pm in Moody 106
Wed., March 20 at 5-6:30pm in Moody 106 

Recruitment Events 
 UL Lafayette Career Fair

Tues., February 12 at 10am-2pm | Student Union

 Geaux to Grad School Info Session
Wed., Feb. 13 at 6:30pm | Alumni Center Board Room

 Grad Expo
Wed., February 20 at 10am-5pm | Alumni Center

 Education Interview Day
Tues., April 2 at 8:30am-2:30pm | Cajundome
Convention Center

 Applying to Grad School Roadmap Roundtable
Discussions with the Dean
Fridays, March 8-March 29 | 1-2pm
Career Services 104




